
Name Agency or District Name Email

Weixing Zhu Binghamton University WXZHU@BINGHAMTON.EDU

Joe Graney Binghamton University jgraney@binghamton.edu

Nate Dewing Bradford CD nate.dewing@pa.nacdnet.net

Kelly Wildoner Broome County SWCD X

Mike Donahue Broome County SWCD X

Chip McElwee Broome SWCD cmcelwee@broomesoil.org

Janice Degni CCE SCNY Dairy & Field Crops jgd3@cornell.edu

Jennifer Kelly Chenango SWCD jl.kelly@frontier.com

Lance Lockwood Chenango SWCD lance.lockwood@frontiernet.net

Quirine Ketterings Cornell University qmk2@cornell.edu

Kathleen McGrath Cortland County SWCD kathleen.mcgrath@cortlandswcd.org

Shawn Murphy Cortland County SWCD shawn.murphy@cortlandswcd.org

Amanda Barber Cortland County SWCD amanda.barber@cortlandswcd.org

Chelsey Mahany Cortland County SWCD chelsey.mahany@cortlandswcd.org

Jared Popli Cortland SWCD jared.popoli@cortlandswcd.org

Larry Underwood Delaware Co. SWCD larry-underwood@dcswcd.org

Rick Weidenbach Delaware Co. SWCD rick-weidenbach@dcswcd.org

Jay Czerniak Delaware Co. SWCD jay-czerniak@dcswcd.org

Kyle Buel Delaware Co. SWCD kyle-buel@dcswcd.org

Joe LaCourt Delaware Co. SWCD joe-lacourt@dcswcd.org

Jessica Moore Delaware Co. SWCD jessica-moore@dcswcd.org

Erin Madden-Heath Farm Service Agency Erin.Madden@usda.gov

Kris West Finger Lakes Land Trust, Inc. kriswest@fllt.org

Joann Burke Madison  County SWCD joann-burke@verizon.net

Kyriel Poulin Madison County FSA X

Troy Bishopp Madison County SWCD troy-bishopp@verizon.net

Dave Mortensen NRCS david.mortensen@usda.gov

Emily Armstrong NRCS emily.armstrong@usda.gov

Lauren Townley NYS Department of Environmental Conservation lauren.townley@dec.ny.gov

Scott Fickbohm NYS SWCC scott.fickbohm@agriculture.ny.gov

Matt Widay NYSDEC matthew.widay@dec.ny.gov

Abigail Johnson NYSDEC abigail.johnson@dec.ny.gov

Bradly J. Chaffee NYSDEC bradly.chaffee@dec.ny.gov

Hayden Chan NYSDEC hayden.chan@dec.ny.gov

Julie Melancon NYSDEC R7 julie.melancon@dec.ny.us

Doug Fisher Onondaga SWCD dfisher@ocswcd.org

Danny Lapin Otsego County Conservation Association planner@occainfo.org

Amy Wyant Otsego County Conservation Association Director@occainfo.org

Mark Kugler Otsego County Soil and Water Conservation District Kuglerm@otsegosoilandwater.com

David Diaz Otsego Land Trust david@otsegolandtrust.org

JORDAN CLEMENTS OTSEGO SWCD clementsj@otsegosoilanwater.com

Lisa Kuehnle Schoharie County SWCD l.kuehnle@schoharieswcd.org

George L. Basila Southern Tier 8 Regional Board gbasila@southerntier8.org

Janet Thigpen, CFM Southrern Tier Central Regional Planning & Development Board jthigpen@chemungcountyny.gov

Jeffrey Parker Steuben jgparker@stny.rr.com

Jody Applebee Steuben japplebee@stny.rr.com

Chelsea White Steuben cjbartlett@stny.rr.com

Matt Ehrhart Stroud Water Research Center mehrhart@stroudcenter.org

Alex Kua SUNY ESF zkua01@esf.edu

Ge Pu SUNY-ESF gpu100@syr.edu

Miranda Palmer Tioga County SWCD Palmerm@co.tioga.ny.us

Danielle Singer Tioga County SWCD Singerd@co.tioga.ny.us

Wendy Walsh Tioga SWCD / USC walshw@co.tioga.ny.us

Paul Gier Tompkins County Soil and Water District pgier@tompkins-co.org

Abigail Hogan Tompkins County SWCD ahogan@tompkins-co.org

Angel Hinickle Tompkins County SWCD ahinickle@tompkins-co.org

Madeline Lambrix U.S EPA Lambrix.Madeline@epa.gov

Lydia Brinkley USC lbrinkley@u-s-c.org
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Jeremy Waddell USC jwaddell@u-s-c.org

Melissa Yearick USC melissa@u-s-c.org

Emily Dekar USC dekare@co.tioga.ny.us

Mike Lovegreen USC mike.lovegreen@u-s-c.org

Taylor Held USC Heldt@co.tioga.ny.us

Kevin Van Hine USC-Wetland vanhinek@co.tioga.ny.us

Tom Eskildsen Yates County SWCD tom@ycsoilwater.com 

Ethan Hall Yates SWCD ethan@ycsoilwater.com 
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